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Board of Directors 

Chair:  Stefan Jonasson 
9 Rowand Ave. 

Winnipeg  MB R3J 2N4   CANADA  

C: 204-781-0320 

E: smjonasson@shaw.ca 
 

Vice-Chair: Alison Miller 
22 Fairmount Ave 

Morristown, NJ  07960 

W:  973-540-1177 Ext 204 

C:  862-579-7899 

E:  revalisonmiller@gmail.com 
 

Clerk: 

Lucia Santini Field 
1691 West Street 

Wrentham, MA   02093-1817 

W:  617-726-7238 

H:  508-384-9098 

E:  lsantini@bostontrust.com 
 

Treasurer:  Ken Gross 
308 French Rd 

Newtown Sq, PA 19073 

H:  610-642-7520 

C: 610-331-4448 

E: kenwgross@gmail.com 
 

Sharon Blevins 
4618 Warwick Blvd Apt 5A 

Kansas City, MO 64112-1778 

H:  816-200-2456 

C:  816-719-0349 

E: sharonblevins2@gmail.com 
 

Charles Du Mond 
430 22nd Ave 

San Mateo, CA 94403 

 (650) 349-3784 

E: charles.dumond@gmail.com 
 

Adam Gerhardstein 
3115 Bellwood Ave., Apt 2 

Cincinnati OH  45213 

E:  Gerh4153@stthomas.edu ∙  

C:  (513) 313-0073 
 

Brad Greeley 
147 Cranford Street 

P.O. Box 810 

New Castle, NH  03854 

H: 603-430-0969 

E: uubrad@gmail.com  
 

Arif Mamdani 
1384 Portland Avenue 

St. Paul, MN 55104 

E:  arifmamdani@gmail.com 

C: 651-983-7207 

 

Rebecca Scott 
62 Arlington St 

Medford MA 02155 

H: (781) 475-9890 

E:  rebeccamaryscott@yahoo.com 
 

Staff 

Meg Riley (FT) 

Senior Minister 
5501 Shoreview Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55417 

H:  (612) 722-3288 

C: (612) 741-8152 

E:  mriley@clfuu.org  
 

Lorraine Dennis (FT) 

Executive Director 
61 Grand Street 

Reading, MA   01867 

H:  781-944-2249  

W:  617-948-6166 

C:  781-354-5652 

E:  ldennis@clfuu.org 
 

Beth Murray (FT)  

PR & Program Administrator 
23 Brookside Lane 

Burlington, MA   01803 

H:  781-229-9394 

W:  617-948-6150 

C:  508-574-0612 

E:  bmurray@clfuu.org 
 

Cindy Salloway (26 hrs) 

Fiscal Administrator  
Peabody, MA   01960-3703 

H:  978-535-0313 

W:  617-948-6160 

E:  csalloway@uua.org 

C:  978-317-8930 
 

Lynn Ungar (21 hrs) 

Minister for Lifespan Learning 
Castro Valley, CA   94546 

H&W:  510-247-3234 

C:  510-220-8542 

E:  lungar@sbcglobal.net 
 

Lisa Kielt (20 hrs) 

Development Director 
Hyde Park, MA   02136 

H:  617-364-1713 

E:  lkielt@uua.org 
 

Patty Franz (13 hrs) 

Prison Ministry Director  
Roxbury, MA   02119-1035 

W:  617-948-6167 

E:  pfranz@uua.org 

 

 

Linda Berez 

Minister of Technology (30 hrs/mo)  
Milwaukee WI 

C:  (617) 368-0225 

E:  lberez@gmail.com 
 

Sue Conley (10 hrs) 

Membership Assistant 
Reading, MA 01867 

H:  781-944-3656 

W:  617-948-6165 

E:  sconley@uua.org 
 

Andrea Fiore (5 hrs) 

Webmaster 
Phoenix, AZ 

W:  702-505-4813 

E:  andrea@dolphindesigns.biz 
 

 

Creative Laboratory of Faith 

2013-2014 (15-20 hrs ea.) 

Lara Campbell,   
Minister of Worship 

Lara.campbell@yahoo.com 

914-274-7361 
 

Cassandra Hartley,  
Family Ministries 

Chartley81@gmail.com 

734-709-9133 
 

Patrice Curtis 
Minister for Congregational Life 

pcurtis@clfuu.org 

510-852-4899 
 

Terri Burnor 
Pastoral Care and Adult Learning 

Ministries 

tburnor@clfuu.org 

651-324-2343 
 

Shawna Foster 
International & Military Ministries 

sfoster@clfuu.org 

402-214-3014 
 

Scott Youmans 
Membership & Communication 

Ministries 

syoumans@clfuu.org 

401-965-5353 

CLF Board and Staff 
October 2013 
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